
Reservation:Customer 153316

Confirmation

UNBC Facilities Department
3333 University Way

Prince George BC   V2N 4Z9

Kathy Josephson

College of Science & Management

UNBC

3333 University Way

Prince George, BC  V2N 4Z9

Event Name:

Phone:

Event Type:

Chairs Management Team 
Meeting

960-5830

Internal

Debbie SchwederEvent Coordinator:

Status: Confirmed - Internal

Bookings / Details Quantity

Tuesday, March 17, 2009

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Chairs Management Team Meeting (Confirmed - Internal) 10-4068 T & L Building

Boardroom for 12

Tuesday, April 07, 2009

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Chairs Management Team Meeting (Confirmed - Internal) 10-4068 T & L Building

Boardroom for 12

Tuesday, May 05, 2009

2:30 PM - 4:00 PM Chairs Management Team Meeting (Confirmed - Internal) 10-4068 T & L Building

Boardroom for 12

Tuesday, May 19, 2009

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Chairs Management Team Meeting (Confirmed - Internal) 10-4068 T & L Building

Boardroom for 12

Tuesday, June 02, 2009

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Chairs Management Team Meeting (Confirmed - Internal) 10-4068 T & L Building

Boardroom for 12

Tuesday, June 16, 2009

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Chairs Management Team Meeting (Confirmed - Internal) 10-4068 T & L Building

Boardroom for 12

Tuesday, July 07, 2009

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Chairs Management Team Meeting (Confirmed - Internal) 10-4068 T & L Building

Boardroom for 12

Tuesday, July 21, 2009

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Chairs Management Team Meeting (Confirmed - Internal) 10-4068 T & L Building

Boardroom for 12

Tuesday, August 04, 2009

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Chairs Management Team Meeting (Confirmed - Internal) 10-4068 T & L Building

Boardroom for 12

Tuesday, August 18, 2009

9:00 AM - 10:30 AM Chairs Management Team Meeting (Confirmed - Internal) 10-4068 T & L Building

Boardroom for 12
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